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©08eNcaal

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Schmitz Cargobull 3x AXLE + 2.90 HEIGHT + MEGA + 2X IN

STOCK

Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Height
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description
WSM00000003117760

Curtain sided
2009

117760
WSM00000003117760

3
0 km
Other

39.000 kg Pl Y

31.550 kg
7.450 kg

1.389 cm

| —
255 cm N AR——3

400 cm

Ocm

250 cm

290 cm
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