

Schmitz Cargobull 3x AXLE + 2.90 HEIGHT + MEGA + 2X IN STOCK

Construction	Curtain sided
Year	2009
Id	117760
Vehicle identification number	WSM00000003117760
Axle count	3
Mileage	0 km
Fuel	Other
Gross weight	39.000 kg
Load capacity	31.550 kg
Weight	7.450 kg
Length	1.389 cm
Width	255 cm
Height	400 cm
Construction length	0 cm
Construction width	250 cm
Construction height	290 cm



Description

WSM00000003117760